
 BS1905-147 通告張貼至 2 0 1 9 年 6 月 10 日   

  

 

268P 
加強服務 

Service Strengthening 
 

 

 路線 媽橫路(山水樓) 往 觀塘碼頭 (特別班) 

 生效日期 2 0 1 9 年 5 月 27 日    

 

時間表 

逢星期一至五 

媽橫路(山水樓)開 觀塘碼頭開 

7:10AM 
7:20AM 
7:30AM 

5:50PM 
6:10PM  

 備註 星期六、日及公眾假期不設服務 

 

 Route Ma Wang Road (Shan Shui House) to Kwun Tong Ferry (Special Trips) 

 Effective Date 27 May 2019 

 

Timetable 

Mondays to Fridays 

From Ma Wang Road (Shan Shui House) From Kwun Tong Ferry 

7:10AM 
7:20AM 
7:30AM 

5:50PM 
6:10PM  

 Remark  No service on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays 

  
 
 

  


