

268_P

加強服務

Service Strengthening

路線	媽橫路(山水樓) 往 觀塘碼頭 (特別班)		
生效日期	2019年5月27日		
	逢星期一至五		
時間表	媽橫路(山水樓)開	觀塘碼頭開	
	7:10AM	5:50PM	
	7:20AM	6:10PM	
	7:30AM		
備註	星期六、日及公眾假期不設服務		

Route	Ma Wang Road (Shan Shui House) to Kwun Tong Ferry (Special Trips)		
Effective Date	27 May 2019		
Timetable	Mondays to Fridays		
	From Ma Wang Road (Shan Shui House)	From Kwun Tong Ferry	
	7:10AM 7:20AM 7:30AM	5:50PM 6:10PM	
Remark	No service on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays		